

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.3

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA ..... IN CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1250 OF 2007

M.J. JACOB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. NARAYANAN

Respondent(s)

(For directions)

Date: 13/07/2007 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S.SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. P.S. Sudheer, Adv.

For Respondent(s)/  
Applicant

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

Let this application come up on 27th July, 2007.

(J.S. Rawat)

(Neeru Bala Vij

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip is attached].