

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 8 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1250 OF 2007

M.J. JACOB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. NARAYANAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Appeal/appln. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.
Mr.S.U.K.Sagar, Adv.
Ms.Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr.Hemal K.Sheth, Adv.

For M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co,Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the appeal in the first week of January, 2008.

Application for early hearing is disposed of.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Radha R.Bhatia)
Court Master