

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1250 OF 2007

M.J. JACOB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

A. NARAYANAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., Raising additional grounds,  
impleadment, permission to file additional documents)

Date: 30/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. F.S. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. P.S.Sudheer,Adv.

Mr. Sajeeth P., Adv.

Mr. Suveender Nath, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr. K. Ram Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Krishnan Venugopal, Adv.

Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Mr. Hemal K. Sheth, Adv.

Mr. Anoop Jacob, Adv.

for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit &amp; Co,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Mr. F.S. Nariman, learned senior counsel appearing on behalf  
of the appellant resumed at 10.50 A.M. and concluded at 12.00 Noon.  
Thereafter Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel appearing on  
behalf of the respondent started his arguments and was on his legs  
when the Court rose for the day. The matter remained as part-heard.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Radha Rani Bhatia)  
Court Master